AffiAAV® —rAAV-EF1a

CAT

AFG-BRV-1280
AFG-BRV-1211
AFG-BRV-1248
AFG-BRV-1118
AFG-BRV-1201
AFG-BRV-1200
AFG-BRV-0178
AFG-BRV-1198
AFG-BRV-1353
AFG-BRV-0761
AFG-BRV-1359
AFG-BRV-0943
AFG-BRV-0939
AFG-BRV-0230
AFG-BRV-0223
AFG-BRV-0226
AFG-BRV-0224
AFG-BRV-0225
AFG-BRV-1344
AFG-BRV-1316
AFG-BRV-0842
AFG-BRV-0838
AFG-BRV-0840
AFG-BRV-1218
AFG-BRV-0210
AFG-BRV-1252
AFG-BRV-0882
AFG-BRV-1117
AFG-BRV-1206
AFG-BRV-0387
AFG-BRV-1345
AFG-BRV-0220
AFG-BRV-0459
AFG-BRV-0214
AFG-BRV-0457
AFG-BRV-0458
AFG-BRV-0211
AFG-BRV-1315
AFG-BRV-1317
AFG-BRV-0222
AFG-BRV-0215
AFG-BRV-0218
AFG-BRV-0217
AFG-BRV-1334

info@affigen.com

DESCRIPTION

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-axon-eNpHR3.0-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-axon-hChR2(E123T&T159C)-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-C1V1-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-ChR2-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-Coff Fon-hChR2(H134R)-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-Coff Fon-hChR2(H134R)-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-Coff Fon-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-Con Foff-hChR2(H134R)-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-Con Fon-ArchT-EGFP-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-Con Fon-GCaMp6s-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EFla-con fon-Jaws-EYFP-ER2-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-Cre-P2A-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-Cre-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-3XFlag-P2A-EGFP-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-3XFlag-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-3XFlag-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-3XHA-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-3XMyc-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-ArCH-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-axon-eNpHR3.0-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-axon-GCaMP6f-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-axon-GCaMP6m-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-axon-GCaMP6s-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-axon-hChR2(E123T&T159C)-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-BFP-Flag-WPRE-bGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-C1V1-EGFP-WPRE-hGH pA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-CaMPARI2-WPRE-pA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-CheRiff-EYFP2

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-ChETA-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-Cyan pre-eGRASP(p30)-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-eArch3.0-eYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-EGFP-3XFlag-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-EGFP-EGFP-T2A-TVA-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-EGFP-SV40 pA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-EGFP-T2A-preTVA-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-EGFP-T2A-TVA-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-eNpHR3.0-P2A-hChR2 (H134R) -mCherry-WPREs
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-eNpHR3.0-P2A-mCherry-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-EYFP-3XFlag-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-Flag-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-Flag-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-FLINChR-EYFP-WPRE-hGHpA

AffiGEN Inc.


https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1280-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-axon-enphr3-0-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891491
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1211-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-axon-hchr2-e123t-t159c-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891422
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1248-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-c1v1-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891459
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1118-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-chr2-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891329
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1201-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-coff-fon-hchr2-h134r-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891412
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1200-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-coff-fon-hchr2-h134r-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891411
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0178-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-coff-fon-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891749
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1198-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-con-foff-hchr2-h134r-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891409
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1353-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-con-fon-archt-egfp-wpres-891564
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0761-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-con-fon-gcamp6s-wpre-hgh-polya-890972
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1359-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-con-fon-jaws-eyfp-er2-wpres-891570
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0943-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-cre-p2a-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891154
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0939-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-cre-wpre-hgh-polya-891150
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0230-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-3xflag-p2a-egfp-wpres-891801
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0223-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-3xflag-wpre-hgh-polya-891794
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0226-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-3xflag-wpres-891797
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0224-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-3xha-wpre-hgh-polya-891795
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0225-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-3xmyc-wpre-hgh-polya-891796
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1344-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-arch-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891555
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1316-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-axon-enphr3-0-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891527
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0842-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-axon-gcamp6f-wpre-hgh-polya-891053
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0838-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-axon-gcamp6m-wpre-hgh-polya-891049
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0840-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-axon-gcamp6s-wpre-hgh-polya-891051
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1218-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-axon-hchr2-e123t-t159c-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891429
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0210-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-bfp-flag-wpre-bgh-polya-891781
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1252-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-c1v1-egfp-wpre-hgh-pa-891463
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0882-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-campari2-wpre-pa-891093
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1117-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-cheriff-eyfp2-891328
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1206-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-cheta-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891417
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0387-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-cyan-pre-egrasp-p30-wpre-hgh-polya-890598
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1345-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-earch3-0-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891556
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0220-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-egfp-3xflag-wpre-hgh-polya-891791
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0459-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-egfp-egfp-t2a-tva-wpre-hgh-polya-890670
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0214-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-egfp-sv40-pa-891785
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0457-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-egfp-t2a-pretva-wpre-hgh-polya-890668
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0458-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-egfp-t2a-tva-wpre-hgh-polya-890669
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0211-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891782
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1315-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-enphr3-0-p2a-hchr2-h134r-mcherry-wpres-891526
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1317-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-enphr3-0-p2a-mcherry-wpres-891528
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0222-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-eyfp-3xflag-wpre-hgh-polya-891793
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0215-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891786
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0218-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-flag-wpres-891789
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0217-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-flag-wpres-891788
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1334-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-fllnchr-eyfp-wpre-hghpa-891545

AffiAAV® —rAAV-EF1a

AFG-BRV-1335
AFG-BRV-1086
AFG-BRV-1084
AFG-BRV-1087
AFG-BRV-1083
AFG-BRV-1082
AFG-BRV-0737
AFG-BRV-0738
AFG-BRV-0915
AFG-BRV-1330
AFG-BRV-0460
AFG-BRV-0227
AFG-BRV-0428
AFG-BRV-0426
AFG-BRV-0427
AFG-BRV-0232
AFG-BRV-0216
AFG-BRV-1159
AFG-BRV-1158
AFG-BRV-1314
AFG-BRV-0574
AFG-BRV-0573
AFG-BRV-0577
AFG-BRV-0654
AFG-BRV-0655
AFG-BRV-0859
AFG-BRV-0911
AFG-BRV-0828
AFG-BRV-0221
AFG-BRV-0456
AFG-BRV-0228
AFG-BRV-0388
AFG-BRV-0907
AFG-BRV-0913
AFG-BRV-0889
AFG-BRV-1224
AFG-BRV-0377
AFG-BRV-0386
AFG-BRV-0341
AFG-BRV-0339
AFG-BRV-0424
AFG-BRV-0517
AFG-BRV-1278
AFG-BRV-0353
AFG-BRV-0455

info@affigen.com

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-FLINChR-mCherry-WPRE-hGHpA

AFfiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-Flp-P2A-Flp-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-Flp-P2A-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-Flp-plus-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-Flp-T2A-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-Flp-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-GCaM6f-P2A-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-GCaMp6m-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-GCaMP6m-Xc-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-GtACR1-P2A-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-H2B-BFP-BFP-T2A-TVA-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-H2B-Dsred-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-H2B-EGFP-P2A-0G-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-H2B-EGFP-P2A-0RVG-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-H2B-EGFP-P2A-RVG-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-H2B-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-H2B-EGFP-WPRE-pA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-hChR2(H134R)-P2A-emCherry-WPREs
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-hChR2(H134R)-P2A-eNpHR3.0-EGFP-EGFP-WPREs
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-hChR2(H134R)-P2A-eNpHR3.0-EGFP-WPREs
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-hM3D(Gq)-EGFP-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-hM3D(Gq)-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-hM3D(Gq)-Mito-dsRed-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-hM4D(Gi)-EGFP-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-hM4D(Gi)-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-jGCaMP7s-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-jRCaMP1a-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-Ick-GCaMp6f -WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-mCherry-3XFlag-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-mCherry-F2A-TVA-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-myriRFP670V5-P2A-EGFP-pre-eGRASP(p30)-WPREs
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-NES-jRCaMP1a-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-NES-jRCaMP1b-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-NES-jRGECO1a-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-oChIEF(E163A/T199C)-P2A-dTomato-WPRE-bGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-post-mGRASP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-pre-mGRASP-P2A-mCerulean-WPREs
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-RVG-TTA(H100Y)-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-RVG-TTA(H100Y)-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-RVG-TTA(H100Y)-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-SV40 NLS-EGFP-F2A-TVA-T2A-RVG-WPREs
AffiAAV® rAAV-Ef1a-DIO-SwiChRca-TS-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-TTA-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-TVA-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiGEN Inc.


https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1335-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-fllnchr-mcherry-wpre-hghpa-891546
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1086-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-flp-p2a-flp-wpre-hgh-polya-891297
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1084-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-flp-p2a-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891295
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1087-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-flp-plus-wpre-hgh-polya-891298
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1083-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-flp-t2a-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891294
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1082-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-flp-wpres-891293
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0737-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-gcam6f-p2a-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-890948
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0738-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-gcamp6m-wpre-hgh-polya-890949
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0915-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-gcamp6m-xc-wpre-hgh-polya-891126
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1330-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-gtacr1-p2a-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891541
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0460-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-h2b-bfp-bfp-t2a-tva-wpre-hgh-polya-890671
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0227-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-h2b-dsred-wpre-hgh-polya-891798
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0428-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-h2b-egfp-p2a-og-wpre-hgh-polya-890639
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0426-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-h2b-egfp-p2a-orvg-wpre-hgh-polya-890637
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0427-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-h2b-egfp-p2a-rvg-wpre-hgh-polya-890638
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0232-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-h2b-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891803
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0216-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-h2b-egfp-wpre-pa-891787
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1159-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-hchr2-h134r-p2a-emcherry-wpres-891370
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1158-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-hchr2-h134r-p2a-enphr3-0-egfp-egfp-wpres-891369
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1314-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-hchr2-h134r-p2a-enphr3-0-egfp-wpres-891525
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0574-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-hm3d-gq-egfp-wpres-890785
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0573-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-hm3d-gq-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-890784
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0577-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-hm3d-gq-mito-dsred-wpres-890788
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0654-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-hm4d-gi-egfp-wpres-890865
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0655-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-hm4d-gi-wpre-hgh-polya-890866
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0859-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-jgcamp7s-wpre-hgh-polya-891070
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0911-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-jrcamp1a-wpre-hgh-polya-891122
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0828-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-lck-gcamp6f-wpre-hgh-polya-891039
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0221-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-mcherry-3xflag-wpre-hgh-polya-891792
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0456-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-mcherry-f2a-tva-wpre-hgh-polya-890667
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0228-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891799
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0388-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-myrirfp670v5-p2a-egfp-pre-egrasp-p30-wpres-890599
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0907-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-nes-jrcamp1a-wpre-hgh-polya-891118
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0913-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-nes-jrcamp1b-wpre-hgh-polya-891124
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0889-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-nes-jrgeco1a-wpre-hgh-polya-891100
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1224-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-ochief-e163a-t199c-p2a-dtomato-wpre-bgh-polya-891435
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0377-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-post-mgrasp-wpre-hgh-polya-890588
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0386-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-pre-mgrasp-p2a-mcerulean-wpres-890597
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0341-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-rvg-tta-h100y-wpre-hgh-polya-890552
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0339-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-rvg-tta-h100y-wpre-hgh-polya-890550
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0424-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-rvg-tta-h100y-wpre-hgh-polya-890635
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0517-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-sv40-nls-egfp-f2a-tva-t2a-rvg-wpres-890728
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1278-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-swichrca-ts-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891489
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0353-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-tta-wpre-hgh-polya-890564
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0455-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-tva-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890666

AffiAAV® —rAAV-EF1a

AFG-BRV-0926
AFG-BRV-0925
AFG-BRV-0924
AFG-BRV-0229
AFG-BRV-0183
AFG-BRV-0182
AFG-BRV-0181
AFG-BRV-0754
AFG-BRV-1178
AFG-BRV-0681
AFG-BRV-0682
AFG-BRV-0180
AFG-BRV-0893
AFG-BRV-0179
AFG-BRV-0219
AFG-BRV-0184
AFG-BRV-1114
AFG-BRV-0016
AFG-BRV-0942
AFG-BRV-0012
AFG-BRV-0011
AFG-BRV-1281
AFG-BRV-1279
AFG-BRV-0267
AFG-BRV-1272
AFG-BRV-1270
AFG-BRV-0944
AFG-BRV-0355
AFG-BRV-0479
AFG-BRV-0265
AFG-BRV-0263
AFG-BRV-0916
AFG-BRV-1234
AFG-BRV-1219
AFG-BRV-1183
AFG-BRV-1181
AFG-BRV-1182
AFG-BRV-0608
AFG-BRV-0684
AFG-BRV-0266
AFG-BRV-0264
AFG-BRV-0385
AFG-BRV-0384
AFG-BRV-0268
AFG-BRV-0484

info@affigen.com

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-XCaMP-B-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-XCaMP-R-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-XCaMP-Y-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DIO-ZsGreen1-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DO-Dsred-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DO-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DO-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DO-GCaMP6s-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DO-hChR2(H134R)-mCherry-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DO-hM4D(Gi)-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DO-hMA4D(Gi)-mCherry-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DO-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DO-NES-jRGECO1a-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DO-tdTomato-DIO-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DO-tdTomato-DIO-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DO-tdTomato-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-Dre-P2A-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-DsRed-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-EGFP-P2A-Cre-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-EGFP-SV40 pA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-eNpHR3.0-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-eNpHR3.0-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-axon-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-chrimsonR-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-chrimsonR-mCherry-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-Cre-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-EGFP-T2A-TVA-TTA-SV40 NLS-Flag-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-EGFP-T2A-TVA-TTA-SV40 NLS-Flag-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-GCaMP6m-Xc-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-hChR2(C128S D156A T159C)-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-hChR2(E123T T159C)-mCherry-WPREs
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-hChR2(H134R)-3XFlag-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-hChR2(H134R)-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-hChR2(H134R)-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-hM3D(Gq)-EGFP-3XFlag-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-hM4D(Gi)-EGFP-3XFlag-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-pre-mGRASP-P2A-BFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-pre-mGRASP-P2A-BFP-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-tdTomato-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-TVA-DsRed2-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiGEN Inc.


https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0926-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-xcamp-b-wpre-hgh-polya-891137
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0925-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-xcamp-r-wpre-hgh-polya-891136
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0924-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-xcamp-y-wpre-hgh-polya-891135
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0229-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dio-zsgreen1-wpres-891800
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0183-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-do-dsred-wpre-hgh-polya-891754
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0182-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-do-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891753
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0181-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-do-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891752
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0754-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-do-gcamp6s-wpre-hgh-polya-890965
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1178-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-do-hchr2-h134r-mcherry-wpres-891389
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0681-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-do-hm4d-gi-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-890892
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0682-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-do-hm4d-gi-mcherry-wpres-890893
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0180-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-do-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891751
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0893-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-do-nes-jrgeco1a-wpre-hgh-polya-891104
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0179-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-do-tdtomato-dio-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891750
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0219-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-do-tdtomato-dio-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891790
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0184-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-do-tdtomato-wpre-hgh-polya-891755
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1114-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dre-p2a-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891325
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0016-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-dsred-wpre-hgh-polya-891587
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0942-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-egfp-p2a-cre-wpre-hgh-polya-891153
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0012-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-egfp-sv40-pa-891583
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0011-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891582
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1281-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-enphr3-0-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891492
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1279-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-enphr3-0-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891490
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0267-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-axon-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891838
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1272-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-chrimsonr-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891483
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1270-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-chrimsonr-mcherry-wpres-891481
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0944-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-cre-wpres-891155
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0355-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-egfp-t2a-tva-tta-sv40-nls-flag-wpre-hgh-polya-890566
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0479-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-egfp-t2a-tva-tta-sv40-nls-flag-wpre-hgh-polya-890690
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0265-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891836
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0263-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891834
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0916-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-gcamp6m-xc-wpre-hgh-polya-891127
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1234-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-hchr2-c128s-d156a-t159c-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891445
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1219-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-hchr2-e123t-t159c-mcherry-wpres-891430
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1183-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-hchr2-h134r-3xflag-wpre-hgh-polya-891394
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1181-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-hchr2-h134r-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891392
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1182-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-hchr2-h134r-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891393
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0608-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-hm3d-gq-egfp-3xflag-wpre-hgh-polya-890819
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0684-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-hm4d-gi-egfp-3xflag-wpre-hgh-polya-890895
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0266-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891837
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0264-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891835
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0385-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-pre-mgrasp-p2a-bfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890596
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0384-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-pre-mgrasp-p2a-bfp-wpres-890595
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0268-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-tdtomato-wpre-hgh-polya-891839
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0484-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-tva-dsred2-wpre-hgh-polya-890695

AffiAAV® —rAAV-EF1a

AFG-BRV-0482
AFG-BRV-0483
AFG-BRV-0486
AFG-BRV-0487
AFG-BRV-0481
AFG-BRV-0488
AFG-BRV-0489
AFG-BRV-0478
AFG-BRV-0485
AFG-BRV-0480
AFG-BRV-0404
AFG-BRV-0763
AFG-BRV-1328
AFG-BRV-0941
AFG-BRV-1115
AFG-BRV-0617
AFG-BRV-0694
AFG-BRV-0013
AFG-BRV-0376
AFG-BRV-0383
AFG-BRV-0382
AFG-BRV-0278
AFG-BRV-0359
AFG-BRV-0565
AFG-BRV-0559
AFG-BRV-0566
AFG-BRV-0564
AFG-BRV-0346
AFG-BRV-0415
AFG-BRV-0416
AFG-BRV-0017

info@affigen.com

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-TVA-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-TVA-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-TVA-P2A-DsRed2-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-TVA-P2A-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-TVA-P2A-EGFP-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-TVA-P2A-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-TVA-P2A-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-TVA-P2A-NLS-tdTomato-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-TVA-P2A-tdTomato-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-TVA-tdTomato-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-fDIO-WGA-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-GCaMp6m-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-GtACR1-P2A-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-H2B-Cre-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-HA-Dre-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-hM3D(Gq)-EGFP-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-hM4D(Gi)-EGFP-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-IRES-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EFla-post-mGRASP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EFla-pre-mGRASP-2A-H2B-BFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EFla-pre-mGRASP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-roxSTOProx-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-rtTA-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-SNCA(1-103)-P2A-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-SNCA-CMV-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-SNCA-CMV-EGFP-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-SNCA-P2A-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-tTA-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-WGA-CRE-P2A-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-WGA-CRE-P2A-EYFP-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-EF1a-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiGEN Inc.


https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0482-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-tva-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890693
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0483-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-tva-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890694
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0486-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-tva-p2a-dsred2-wpre-hgh-polya-890697
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0487-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-tva-p2a-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890698
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0481-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-tva-p2a-egfp-wpres-890692
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0488-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-tva-p2a-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890699
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0489-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-tva-p2a-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-890700
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0478-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-tva-p2a-nls-tdtomato-wpre-hgh-polya-890689
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0485-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-tva-p2a-tdtomato-wpre-hgh-polya-890696
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0480-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-tva-tdtomato-wpre-hgh-polya-890691
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0404-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-fdio-wga-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890615
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0763-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-gcamp6m-wpre-hgh-polya-890974
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1328-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-gtacr1-p2a-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891539
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0941-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-h2b-cre-wpre-hgh-polya-891152
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1115-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-ha-dre-wpre-hgh-polya-891326
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0617-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-hm3d-gq-egfp-wpres-890828
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0694-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-hm4d-gi-egfp-wpres-890905
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0013-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-ires-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891584
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0376-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-post-mgrasp-wpre-hgh-polya-890587
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0383-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-pre-mgrasp-2a-h2b-bfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890594
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0382-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-pre-mgrasp-wpre-hgh-polya-890593
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0278-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-roxstoprox-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891849
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0359-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-rtta-wpre-hgh-polya-890570
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0565-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-snca-1-103-p2a-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890776
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0559-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-snca-cmv-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890770
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0566-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-snca-cmv-egfp-wpres-890777
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0564-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-snca-p2a-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890775
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0346-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-tta-wpre-hgh-polya-890557
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0415-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-wga-cre-p2a-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890626
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0416-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-wga-cre-p2a-eyfp-wpres-890627
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0017-affiaav-r-raav-ef1a-wpre-hgh-polya-891588

